L03000035397

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Dusitiess Littly Warre)
(December 1997)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200022819112

09/12/03--01079--002 **125.00

09/09/03

FILED

2003 SEP 12 AM 9: 13

2013 SEP 12 AM 9: 13

ATLANTA MORTGAGE SMC, LLC

L.A. Mank 1829 32nd Avenue Vero Beach, FL 32960 (772) 473-5417

O9/09/03



TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Atlanta Mortgage S (Name of Limite	MC, LLC ed Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee Please return all correspondence concerning the	
L.A. Mank (Name of Person)	
Atlanta Mortgage SMC, LLC	
(Firm/Company) 1829 32nd Avenue	PILED 9: 13 PILLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
(Address) Vero Beach, FL 32960 (City/State and Zip Code)	E SEE E
For further information concerning this matter	アル
L.A. Mank (Name of Person)	at (
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is: Atlanta	flice of the Limited Liability Company is
ARTICLE II - Address:	To the second se
The mailing address and street address of the principal of	ffice of the Limited Liability Company is
	743.773
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
1829 32nd Avenue	1829 32nd Avenue
Vero Beach, FL 32960	Vero Beach, FL 32960
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office,	& Registered Agent's Signature:
The name and the Florida street address of the registered	agent are: EFPECTIVE DATE
L.A. Mank	<u></u>
Name	
1829 32nd Avenue	
Florida street address (P.O. Box NO)	Tacceptable)
Vero Beach FL 3 City, State, and Zip	2960
Having been named as registered agent and to accept serv liability company at the place designated in this certificate	* * *

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	
MGRM	L.A. Mank 1829 32nd Avenue Vero Beach, FL 32960	****
	The second secon	2//2
(Use attachment if necessary)		
	t be added if an effective date is requested.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	1 ma(G)	
(In accordance with	A. Mank	÷ -
(In accordance with of this document co	section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution	

Filing Fees:

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE V - Effective Date

The effective date of these Articles of Organization is September 9, 2003

L.A. Mank - Registered Agent

THIS SEP 12 M 9: 13